CSIR-HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT GROUP (HRDG)
CSIR Complex, Library Avenue, Pusa

Website:
Working Days:
EPABX Lines:

STD Code:

Name & Designation

off T Ihadf/A. Chakraborty
IS -Td/3MMIce ST Arefexe
Scientist-H/Outstanding Scientist
UE, g9 G914 fasry 9qg
Head, HRDG

PR Rig/Kunwar Singh, PA

Extra Mural Research-I
(SRF/RA Selection)

T o HIE/N.B. Bhoi
Chief Scientist

TH T gd-/SA Hasan

Principal Scientist

Extra Mural Research-II (Projects)
dt TF YIEl/V.S. Bhati

Sr. Principal Scientist

Senior Research Associateship
(Scientists’ Pool)
&ﬁﬂ?ﬂmﬂzﬂ/Mrs. Kanta Rani
Principal Scientist

T TMYc/AK. Goel, Pr. TO
MW W/Mrs. Sunita Kureel,

SO (Pool)

SSB Prize & CSIR YSA Unit
Sl. Ta’Uld ﬁi’s’/ Dr. Inderpal Singh

Principal Scientist

HAIY HREIS/Manish Bhardwaj

Sr.Scientist

Seminar/Travel Grant Unit

%Tl'ﬁ WUﬁ/Hemant Kulkarni,

Sr. Principal Scientist

G—h'ﬁl'qlﬁﬁl_s"/Ompal Singh, TO

New Delhi-110012

http://csirhrdg.res.in

Monday to Friday (09:00 — 17:30 hrs)

25841492, 25841582, 25842493, 25841701,

25842729, 25846568, 25842704

011

Off:
25848632
25841585

Fax: 25840887

-do-

25847953
Fax 25846077

25842534

25842758

25842403

25840388

25841537

25846777

25846777

25841037
25840047

25841037

Resi.
26263893

25142310

27854003

0124-2365069

25365777

24678281

...@csirhrdg.res.in

headhrdg

ksingh

nbbhoi
9971359240

sahasan
9718404255
9968253773

vsbhati

kr

akgoel
9818111460
sopool

ips

ssb
9266603059
manish
9810779446

hk
9871133455

ompal


http://csirhrdg.res.in/

IT Cell
JToIR a'ﬁlf/Rajesh Verma

Sr. Principal Scientist

EMR Adminsitration

Rajiv Sharma DS(EMR)

Sict st Rig

Smt. Anita Singh

Under Secretary (EMR)/ JRF/SRF/RA etc
3R & HIUM/RK Meena, SOEMR-I)/
JRF/SRF/RA etc

et Gt HRAe/Mrs. Sunita Kureel,

SO(EMR-II) Project/ Schemes

EMR Finance

o 1. UTeltaret /K.C. Paliwal,

FAO (EMR)

AN HiAHT MTSA/ Smt. Kanika Goel

Section Officer (EMR Accounts)

CSIR Complex Administration
ot 9 ¥ / Sh. Ram Sarup
Sr. Deputy Secretary

ot Gt PHR/ Sunil Kumar

Under Secretary
GG / KK. Verma, SO(General)/
RTSTHTHT Uehh/Rajbhasha Unit

.. JTET/RK. Jassal, SO(E-III)

AT $AR/Naresh Kumar, SO(Bll
Section)

CSIR COMPLEX FINANCE
3R & &4/ R K Droch,

Dy. FA (Cx)

HRd YYUT/ Bharat Bhusan, SO

Stores & Purchase Group

8RR 3fH/Hari Om, SO (S&P)

EXAMINATION UNIT
oft I THY / Sh. Ram Sarup
Sr. Deputy Secretary (Exam)

g4t St fasracieHt / D.vijayalakshmi
Deputy Secretary (Exam)

Fax:

Fax

25842876

25841581

25842532
25841358

25842074

25848160

25842193

25841732

25842243
25840595
25842531

25840539

25840539
25842879
EPABX/214

25841087

25848107

25843766
EPABX/107

25841086

25841756
25843288
25843305

0120-4232210

9958181118

rverma

rajeevsharma

usemr
singhanita@csir.res.in
9899275941

soemr1

soemr2

faoemr

7982302983
kpaliwal1510@gmail.com
soemr3
kanikagoel@csir.res.in

ramsarup111@gmail.com
9971719951

sunil

9717837730

sog

soe3
ddo.csir@nic.in

rkdroch@csir.res.in
9876723178
bharat.csir@gmail.com

sopurchase

srdsec
9971719951

d_vijaylakshmi@csir.res.in

9811174725


mailto:singhanita@csir.res.in
mailto:kpaliwal1510@gmail.com
mailto:ramsarup111@gmail.com
mailto:rkdroch@csir.res.in
mailto:d_vijaylakshmi@csir.res.in

ArFe ST Rt

Mrs. Beena Sequeira, US (Exam)

%. sIg=amd1/ K Ngahanshang (Exam)
.0 AH7/).5.Menon,SO (Exam)
3T=fIY §gTUM/Ashish Bahuguna

SO (Exam) (Certificate Section)

%ﬁﬂ?ﬁu?ﬁ:laTE’ﬁ/Praveen Bali, PS

I/C Transport/ Conference Hall
(Facilities)
TY. &. MU/ S K Kalyan

1/C Security
. #t. F=/P C Katoch

I/C Guest House
IR fl?TVYogesh Mehra

T-Fax

25848155

EPABX/413
EPABX/132

2584350 &
EPABX/716, 720
EPABX 139

EPABX/113

25841753

25841468
25842473

examunit

ashang@csir.res.in
examunit

mailnetquery@gmail.com

skkalyan
9968277118

gh
9910111940



